## Arts Education in Maryland Schools Alliance



## Presentation to the Commission on Innovation and Excellence in Education

Mary Ann E. Mears, Sculptor, Founder and Trustee Arts Education in Maryland Schools (AEMS) Alliance, Co-Chair, Governor's P-20 Leadership Council Task Force on Arts Education in Maryland Schools

Martin Knott, Trustee Arts Education in Maryland Schools (AEMS) Alliance, Chair 21st Century Schools Facilities Commission CERTIFIED ARTS EDUCATORS Integration of standardsbased learning between the arts and non-arts content areas

## STUDENTS BENEFIT FROM:

Sequential, standards-based arts curriculum, deep expertise and professional experience, and standards-based connections between the arts and other content areas

CERTIFIED NON-ARTS EDUCATORS

Connection
and integration
of deep expertise
in the arts with
sequential,
standards-based
curriculum in other
subject areas

Connection
and integration
of deep expertise
in the arts with
sequential,
standards-based
arts curriculum

COMMUNITY ARTS
PROVIDERS



For more information on AEMS Alliance,

Visit: www.aems-edu.org

Call: 410-837-5500

E-mail: Lori Snyder, Executive Director, lsnyder@aems-edu.org

To view the Final Report of the The Governor's P-20 Leadership Council Task Force on Arts Education in Maryland Schools, visit:

http://www.aems-edu.org/PDFs/Task%20Force%20Final%20Report.pdf